www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Spasoje Stefanovic - Goalkeeper

Date of birth: 12 Oct 1992 / 33 years old
Nationality: Serbia

e B

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: Serbian and English
Last contract expired: 10 Jan, 2019

Height / Weight: 189 cm. / 82 kg.

Position: ¢ Goalkeeper (preferred)
Foots: Right

Player profile:

Serbia U18 and U19 (European Championship 2011 Semifinalists)
http://www.uefa.com/underl9/season=2012/teams/player=250023385/profile/index.html
American Athletic Conference Goalkeeper of Highlights: Contact: Year season 2014/2015
American Athletic Conference Goalkeeper of Year season 2016/2017 AAC First team all-

conference 2014 AAC First team all-conference 2016 Preseason Goalkeeper of the Year

2015
@ career
Since Club Contracts
Aug 2018
Jul 2018 Sileks ( Macedonia ) 18 Nov 2025 - 10 Jan 2019
Feb 2018 Skopje ( Macedonia ) No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2017 Radnicki Kragujevac FK ( Serbia ) No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2011 Teleoptik ( Serbia) No professional contracts found for this club
® vaTcH summary
Season / Team / Comp o 4 = 0 & &
2020/2021 / Ararat / Premier League o' 0 (1] 0 0 10 1] 0 0 0
2020/2021 / Shirak / Premier League 1041' 12 12 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

2020/2021 / Ararat / Cup 180' 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


/profile/15842/spasoje_stefanovic

2019/2020 / Sindeli¢ Beograd FK / Prva Liga

2019/2020 / Sindeli¢ Beograd FK / Cup

2019 / Kajaani AC / Ykkdénen

2018/2019 / Sileks / First League

2018/2019 / Sileks / Cup

2017/2018 / Radnicki Kragujevac FK / Prva Liga

2017/2018 / Skopje / First League

2010/2011 / Serbia U19 / UEFA U19 Championship

2010/2011 / Teleoptik / Prva Liga

1530'

180"

180’

1440'

90’

270

1530

90’

17

17



	Spasoje Stefanovic - Goalkeeper
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Sileks ( Macedonia )
	Skopje ( Macedonia )
	Radnički Kragujevac FK ( Serbia )
	Teleoptik ( Serbia )

	MATCH SUMMARY

