



Spasoje Stefanovic - Goalkeeper

12 Oct 1992 / 33 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Serbia

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	Serbian and English
Last contract expired:	10 Jan, 2019
Height / Weight:	189 cm. / 82 kg.
Position:	Goalkeeper (preferred)
Foots:	Right
Player profile:	Serbia U18 and U19 (European Championship 2011 Semifinalists) http://www.uefa.com/under19/season=2012/teams/player=250023385/profile/index.html American Athletic Conference Goalkeeper of Highlights: Contact: Year season 2014/2015 American Athletic Conference Goalkeeper of Year season 2016/2017 AAC First team all-conference 2014 AAC First team all-conference 2016 Preseason Goalkeeper of the Year 2015



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts							
Aug 2018									
Jul 2018	Sileks (Macedonia)	13 Dec 2025 - 10 Jan 2019							
Feb 2018	Skopje (Macedonia)	No professional contracts found for this club							
Sep 2017	Radnički Kragujevac FK (Serbia)	No professional contracts found for this club							
Apr 2011	Teleoptik (Serbia)	No professional contracts found for this club							



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	©	E	Т	=	*	В	•	<u></u>	.	•
2020/2021 / Ararat / Premier League	0'	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0
2020/2021 / Shirak / Premier League	1041'	12	12	0	2	0	0	1	0	0
2020/2021 / Ararat / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

2019/2020 / Sinđelić Beograd FK / Prva Liga		17	17	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
2019/2020 / Sinđelić Beograd FK / Cup		2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2019 / Kajaani AC / Ykkönen	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Sileks / First League	1440'	16	16	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2018/2019 / Sileks / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Skopje / First League	1530'	17	17	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2017/2018 / Radnički Kragujevac FK / Prva Liga	270'	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Serbia U19 / UEFA U19 Championship	90'	1	1	0	0	7	0	1	0	0
2010/2011 / Teleoptik / Prva Liga	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0